
APPENDIX A 
INCOME LIMITS 

 
Cape May County, New Jersey 

 
 

CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY 

2021 Income Limits 
 
 

FY 
2020 
INCOME 
LIMIT 
AREA 

MEDIAN 
INCOME 

 
FY 2021 
Income 
Limit 
Category 
 

1 
Person 
 
 

2 
Person 
 
 

3 
Person 
 
 

4 
Person 
 
 

5 
Person 
 
 

6  
Person 
 
 

7 
Person 
 
 

8 
Person 
 
 

  Very Low 
(50%) 
Income 
Limits 

 
$29,750 

 
$34,000 

 
$38,250 

 
$42,450 

 
$45,850 

 
$49,250 

 
$52,650 

 
$56,050 

CAPE 
MAY 
COUNTY 

 
$84,900 

Extremely 
Low (30%) 
Income Limits 

 
$17,850 

 
$20,400 

 
$22,950 

 
$26,500 

 
$31,040 

 
$35,580 

 
$40,120 
 

 
$44,660 

  Low (80%) 
Income 
Limits 

 
$47,550 

 
$54,350 

 
$61,150 

 
$67,900 

 
$73,350 

 
$78,800 

 
$84,200 

 
$89,650 

           

           

           

           

 


