## APPENDIX A INCOME LIMITS

## **Cape May County, New Jersey**

## **CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY**

## **2021 Income Limits**

FY 2020 INCOME LIMIT AREA	MEDIAN INCOME	FY 2021 Income Limit Category	1 Person	2 Person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person
		Very Low (50%) Income Limits	\$29,750	\$34,000	\$38,250	\$42,450	\$45,850	\$49,250	\$52,650	\$56,050
CAPE MAY COUNTY	\$84,900	Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits	\$17,850	\$20,400	\$22,950	\$26,500	\$31,040	\$35,580	\$40,120	\$44,660
		Low (80%) Income Limits	\$47,550	\$54,350	\$61,150	\$67,900	\$73,350	\$78,800	\$84,200	\$89,650